

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10922/2023

Aseem Khan S/o Sh. Saif Ullah Khan & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rahul Kamwar
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Lokesh Kumar Sharma Mr. Jaivardhan Singh Shekhawat Mr. Shyogi Ram Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

22/09/2023

Counsel for the petitioners submits that reply to the application for impleadment has been filed.

List this matter on 07.10.2023.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J