

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10922/2023

Aseem Khan S/o Sh. Saif Ullah Khan

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rahul Kamwar
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Shyogi Ram Sharma Major R.P. Singh (Sr. Adv.), AAG with Mr. Chandra Vikram Singh

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Judgment / Order

07/10/2023

List this matter on 20.10.2023, alongwith S.B. Civil Writ Petitions No.10544/2023, 10922/2023, 10925/2023, 10929/2023, 10931/2023, 10934/2023 & 10955/2023.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

ARTI SHARMA /126