

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10922/2023
CNR: RJHC020546892023 | URN: CW / 20689U / 2023

Aseem Khan S/o Sh. Saif Ullah Khan
-----Petitioner
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8565/2026
CNR: RJHC020445652026 | URN: CW / 18947U / 2026

Islam Mohammed S/o. Noor Mohammed
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10544/2023
CNR: RJHC020510072023 | URN: CW / 19968U / 2023

Ranthambhore Nature Guide Association
-----Petitioner
Versus
The Union Of India
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10923/2023
CNR: RJHC020546982023 | URN: CW / 20690U / 2023

Devki Nandan Bhardwaj S/o Sh. Mohan Lal Sharma
-----Petitioner
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10925/2023
CNR: RJHC020546052023 | URN: CW / 20696U / 2023

Vijay Kumar Meena S/o Sh. Suresh Chand
-----Petitioner
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10929/2023
CNR: RJHC020546952023 | URN: CW / 20703U / 2023

Gul Mohammed Khatree S/o Sh. Gafur Khan
-----Petitioner



[CW-10922/2023]

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10931/2023
CNR: RJHC020546992023 | URN: CW / 20705U / 2023

Rajnesh Kumar Meena S/o Sh. Keshri Lal Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10934/2023
CNR: RJHC020546932023 | URN: CW / 20708U / 2023

Keshav Singh Gurjar S/o Sh. Radhey Shyam Gurjar

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10955/2023
CNR: RJHC020547022023 | URN: CW / 20746U / 2023

Mohammed Abubakar S/o Sh. Abdul Shakoor

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11448/2023
CNR: RJHC020531092023 | URN: CW / 21670U / 2023

Kuldeep Singh Rajawat S/o Shri Pratap Singh Rajawat

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14796/2023
CNR: RJHC020655892023 | URN: CW / 29064U / 2023

Balluram Bairwa S/o Ramhet Bairwa

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 736/2024
CNR: RJHC020016832024 | URN: CW / 1401U / 2024

Shadab Aziz S/o Abdul Aziz

-----Petitioner



The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13647/2024
CNR: RJHC020658432024 | URN: CW / 27465U / 2024

Mohhamad Iqbal S/o Shri Saleemudden Khan

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16225/2024
CNR: RJHC020880422024 | URN: CW / 33415U / 2024

Abdul Salam Son Of Shri Abdul Gani

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rahul Kamwar Mr. Mahesh Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Basant Singh Chhaba, AAG Mr. Lokesh Kumar Sharma Ms. Anzum Parveen

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

04/08/2026

याची अधिवक्ता उपस्थित। अयाची अधिवक्ता उपस्थित। ओआईसी श्री संजीव शर्मा, डीसीएफ (ट्यूरिज्म) आरटीआर सवाईमाधोपुर अभिलेख के साथ उपस्थित हैं।

दोनों पक्षों के विद्वान अधिवक्तागण के निवेदन अनुसार प्रकरण दिनांक 07. 09.2026 को सूचीबद्ध किया जावे। उक्त तिथि को प्रकरण में समय 02:00 पीएम पर सुनवाई की जावेगी। आगामी तिथि पर ओआईसी मय अभिलेख न्यायालय के समक्ष उपस्थित रहें।

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J